JLC 1 o

Drax Power Station Entrance 7:30 5:30
Snaith Opp Butchers, Sowerby Road 7:34 5:26
Rawcliffe Post Office 7:45 5:13
Rawcliffe Bridge Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel 7:52 5:08
Moorends Community Centre/Winning Post 8:07 4:53
Moorends Community Library (opp Moorends Hotel) 8:09 4:51
Thorne King Edward Primary 8:11 4:49
Thorne Sainsbury’s 8:13 4:47
Thorne Park Gate 8:15 4:45

Arrives at John Leggott Front Entrance 8:45 4:15




JLC 3 A

Doncaster Frenchgate Interchange Stand C6 7:35 5:20
Doncaster Booth Avenue/Gliwice Way (The Dome) 7:45 5:10
Cantley Cantley Lane/Ascot Avenue 7:47 5:08
Cantley opp McAuley School 7:50 5:05
Branton Three Horse Shoes 7:53 5:02
Auckley Main Street/Ellers Lane 7:55 5:00
Finningley The Pond 8:00 4:55
Blaxton Station Road/Beck Lane 8:05 4:50
Hatfield Woodhouse Working Mens Club (on A614) 8:15 4:40

Arrives at John Leggott Front Entrance 8:45 4:10




JLC 4 A

Armthorpe Church Street/Winholme 7:30 5:43
Armthorpe o/s Outwood Academy Danum 7:35 5:38
Edenthorpe Hungerhill School 7:40 5:33
Edenthorpe Tesco 7:45 5:28
Kirk Sandall Brecks Lane opp. Doncaster Rd 7:50 5:23
Kirk Sandall Rail Station 7:52 5:21
Barnby Dun Station Rd / Pine Hall Rd 7:54 5:19
Barnby Dun Top Road Before Post Office 7:56 5:17
Barnby Dun Stainforth Rd opp. Brosley Ave 7:57 5:16
Stainforth Church Road 8:05 5:08
Stainforth Asda 8:08 5:05
Dunscroft Station Road Broadway 8:11 5:02
Dunscroft Broadway Hotel 8:13 5:00
Dunscroft Jackson’s Garage 8:16 4:57
Dunscroft Doncaster Road - Flarepath 8:18 4:55
Hatfield The Chase 8:20 4:53
Hatfield Bay Horse 8:22 4:50

Arrives at JLC Front Entrance 8:45 4:20




Swinfleet

Swinfleet

Santoft

Westgate

East Butterwick

Arrives at

Kings Causeway

B1 Parking DN14 8EB

Reindeer Inn

The Wheatsheaf Inn

Dog & Gun Pub

John Leggott G Block Carpark

CONTACT US
01724 294179

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk




JLC 6

Holton-le-Clay
New Waltham
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby

Grimsby

Great Coates
Healing
Stallingborough
Immingham

South Killingholme

Ulceby
Arrives at

Bus Stop on Louth Rd

Bus stop Opposite Co-op
Taylors Ave

Junction with Poplar Road
Osbourne Street (outside dentist)
St Mark's Church, Laceby Road

Morrisons, Laceby Road

Grimsby Golf Course - Bus Shelter Little
Coates Rd opp. Rosemary Ave

Bus Shelter Great Coates rd (Nr crossroads)
Village Hall

Bus Shelter Roundabout B1210

Bus Stop B1210 Stallingborough Rd
Greengate Park

Village Hall / Crossroads

John Leggott Front Entrance

6:45
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:17
7:27
7:30

7:33

7:38
7:43
7:45
7:50
8:00
8:05
8:45

6:20
6:10
6:05
6:00
5:48
5:38
5:35

5:32

5:27
5:22
5:20
5:15
5:05
5:00
4:20




JLC 7a rii

South Kelsey The Bull Inn 07:27 05:38
Moortown Corner Farm 07:32 05:33
Middle Rasen The Nags Head 07:43 05:22
Market Rasen The Olive Hotel 07:46 05:19
Newtoft Junction of Fairfax Cl & Alexandria Rd 07:56 05:09
Normanby-by- The Old Post Office 08:06 04:59
Glentham Village Hall 08:12 04:53
Bishope Norton St Peters 08:16 04:39
Snitterby Moor Road at cross roads 08:20 04:35

Arrives at JLC G Block Carpark 08:45 04:10




Searby

Keelby

Caistor

Caistor

North Kelsey Moor

North Kelsey

Cadney

Arrives at

St Nicholas Church

Methodist Church

Nettleton Road Bus Stop Nr Rawlinson ave

Avara Foods

The Queens Head

Bus stop high street/ Halls Lane

Church Hall

JLC G Block Carpark

CONTACT US
01724 294179

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk




JLCS

Wooton
New Holland
Elsham
Bonby
Horkstow

Appleby

Arrives at

The Nags Head

Bus stop Nr Goxhill and Barrow Scouts

New Street/Chapel Lane Bus Stop

Fussey Gardens

Bus stop near New Church (just as leaving the
village)

Ermine Street opp. Church Lane

John Leggott G Block Carpark

7:28

7:36

7:56

8:05

8:10

8:25

8:45

5:17

2:09

4:59

4:50

4:45

4:30

4:10




JLCY "l

F. .
Saundby Waggy Tail Farm 7:45 5:04
Beckingham O/S School 7:50 5:00
Blyton Junction of Gainsborough Rd & Paddock Ln 8:12 4:44
Blyton Blyton Ice Cream 8:14 4:42
Laughton The Ingram Arms 8:18 4:37
Scotter Common  Scotter Self Storage 8:23 4:32
Scotton Three Horseshoes 8:28 4:27
Arrives at John Leggott G Block Carpark 8:45 4:10

=



21 Transport
60

Whitton

West Halton
Coleby

Coleby Bridges
Thealby

Burton upon Stather
Normanby
Flixborough
Flixborough
Flixborough

Arrives at

Church Street

Short Street

Bus Shelter

opp Thealby Lane Farm
Burton Road

Burton upon Stather The Stather out side 142

opp High Street
Bus Shelter
Flixborough Inn
Stather opp Wharf
Neap House

North Lindsey College

7:30
7:39
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:57
8:00
8:02
8:22

5:12
5:03
5:01
4:59
4:57
4:54
4:53
4:50
4:47
4:45
4:43
4:10




Stagecoach
90

Eastoft

Crowle

Crowle

Ealand

Keadby

Gunness

Arrives at

War Memorial

Eastoft Rd/Cranidge Close

Fieldside

Post Office

Althorpe Rail Station

Jolly sailor pub

Glover Road

CONTACT US
01724 294179

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk




CONTACT US

Travel Timetable B P

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk

Gainsborough Bus Station
Blyton Primary School

Scotton Three Horseshoes

Scotter High Street

Messingham High Street

Arrives at Glover Road




Stagecoach
103

Hemswell
Hemswell Hill Top
Willoughton
Blyborough
Grayingham
Kirton in Lindsey
Messingham

Scunthorpe

Arrives at

Airfield
Adj. Bunkers Hill

Opp. War Memorial

Phone Box
Cornwall St
Green Tree
Ashby Turn

Glover Road

7:30

7:32

7:37

7:39

7:42

7:47

7:59

8:07

8:15

.

4:58

4:55

4:51

4:49

4:46

4:40

4:28

4:20

4:15




Stagecoach
350

Hull

Thornton
Newington
Anlaby Park
Hessle
Barton
Barton

South Ferriby
Winteringham
Winterton

Roxby

Arrives at

Hull Interchange (Bay 10)
Hull Royal Infirmary
MKM Stadium

Costello Fields

A15 Humber Bridge
Barton Interchange
Market Place

Black Smiths
Winteringham Fields Hotel
Cross Keys

Roxby Corner

Glover Road

06:55
06:58
07:00
07:08
07:18
07:31
07:36
07:43
07:50
07:57
08:02
08:26

Students will
need to catch
the Stagecoach
560 for the

journey home

Stagecoach
560 leaves
from Glover
road at
4:10pm




Stagecoach
360/361

Goole

Old Goole
Swinefleet
Reedness
Whitgift
Ousefleet
Ousefleet
Adlingfleet
Garthorpe
Luddington
Amcotts
Keadby School
Althorpe
Gunness
Scunthorpe
Arrives at

North Street

Old Goole Main Road
Church Street

Twin Rivers

Main Road
Townend Causeway
RSPB Black Sands
Garthorpe Road
Bay Horse

Mill Close Willas
Ingleby Arms

Willow Grove
Althorpe Rail Station
Jolly Sailor

Bus Station

NLC Bus Bay

7:25
7:28
7:33
7:38
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:49
7:53
7:57
8:05
8:11
8:16
8:18
8:30
8:42

5:21
5:16
5:10
5:06
5:01
4:59
4:56
4:54
4:50
4:46
4:38
4:32
4:29
4:27

4:13




Stagecoach \
560

Please be aware that there are two 560 routes 560 NEW HOLLAND 560 EAST HALTON

East Halton King Street —_— _— 7:10 5:32
Goxahill Rail Station —_ —_ 7:22 5:22
New Holland Lincoln Castle way 7:22 5:20

Barrow Market Place 7:32 5:12 7:32 5:12
Barton Interchange 7:42 5:03 7:42 5:03
Barton Market Place 7:49 4:58 7:49 4:58
South Ferriby Opp. BlackSmiths 7:59 4:48 7:59 4:48
Winteringham Winteringham Fields Hotel 8:08 4:42 8:08 4:42
Winterton Tesco Express 8:14 4:36 8:14 4:36
Roxby A1Q077 corner 8:18 4:32 8:18 4:32
Arrives at Glover Road 8:40 4:10 8:40 4:10




Hornsby
399

Misterton
Graizelound
Westwoodside
Haxey Co-op
Owston Ferry
Epworth

Belton

West Butterwick

Althorpe

Arrives at

Station Street
Akeferry Road
Akeferry Road
Co-op

Market Place
Leisure Centre
High Street
North Street
Church

NLC Bus Bay

7:15

7:22

7:24

7:29

7:39

7:51

7:56

8:06

8:11

8:37

5:30

5:25

5:23

5:18

5:08

5:56

4:51

4:41

4:36

4:05




Hornsby [
640 (gl

Melton Ross Melton Hall 7:56 4:49
Barnetby Post Office 8:00 4:45
Wrawby Church 8:05 4:40
Brigg Cary Lane 8:10 4:35
Scawby Brook King William 8:15 4:30
Scawby Mill Lane 8:17 4:28
Sturton Crossroads 8:18 4:27
Greetwell Crossroads 8:22 4:23
Arrives at NLC Bus Bay 8:35 4:10
R @




Redbourne

Hibaldstow

Sturton

Scawby

Broughton

Arrives at

Adj. Red Lion

Opp. Post Office

Opp. Crossroads

Opp. Church

Red Lion

Glover Road

CONTACT US
01724 294179

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk




