



CONTACT US

1724 294179

	ALA SELECTION	DAMAN	
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Drax	Power Station Entrance	7:30	5:30
Snaith	Opp Butchers, Sowerby Road	7:34	5:26
Rawcliffe	Post Office	7:45	5:13
Rawcliffe Bridge	Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel	7:52	5:08
Moorends	Community Centre/Winning Post	8:07	4:53
Moorends	Community Library (opp Moorends Hotel)	8:09	4:51
Thorne	King Edward Primary	8:11	4:49
Thorne	Sainsbury's	8:13	4:47
Thorne	Park Gate	8:15	4:45
Arrives at	John Leggott Front Entrance	8:45	4:15



CONTACT US

01724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Doncaster	Frenchgate Interchange Stand C6	7:35	5:20
Doncaster	Booth Avenue/Gliwice Way (The Dome)	7:45	5:10
Cantley	Cantley Lane/Ascot Avenue	7:47	5:08
Cantley	opp McAuley School	7:50	5:05
Branton	Three Horse Shoes	7:53	5:02
Auckley	Main Street/Ellers Lane	7:55	5:00
Finningley	The Pond	8:00	4:55
Blaxton	Station Road/Beck Lane	8:05	4:50
Hatfield Woodhouse	Working Mens Club (on A614)	8:15	4:40
Arrives at	John Leggott Front Entrance	8:45	4:10



CONTACT US

01724 294179

LOCATION	DICKLID	AM	ANGERIC STREET
Armthorpe	Church Street/Winholme	7:30	5:43
•			
Armthorpe	o/s Outwood Academy Danum	7:35	5:38
Edenthorpe	Hungerhill School	7:40	5:33
Edenthorpe	Tesco	7:45	5:28
Kirk Sandall	Brecks Lane opp. Doncaster Rd	7:50	5:23
Kirk Sandall	Rail Station	7:52	5:21
Barnby Dun	Station Rd / Pine Hall Rd	7:54	5:19
Barnby Dun	Top Road Before Post Office	7:56	5:17
Barnby Dun	Stainforth Rd opp. Brosley Ave	7:57	5:16
Stainforth	Church Road	8:05	5:08
Stainforth	Asda	8:08	5:05
Dunscroft	Station Road Broadway	8:11	5:02
Dunscroft	Broadway Hotel	8:13	5:00
Dunscroft	Jackson's Garage	8:16	4:57
Dunscroft	Doncaster Road - Flarepath	8:18	4:55
Hatfield	The Chase	8:20	4:53
Hatfield	Bay Horse	8:22	4:50
Arrives at	JLC Front Entrance	8:45	4:20



CONTACT US

1724 294179

		The state of the s	
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	РМ
Swinfleet	Kings Causeway	7:38	5:17
Swinfleet	B1 Parking DN14 8EB	7:43	5:12
Santoft	Reindeer Inn	8:05	4:50
Westgate	The Wheatsheaf Inn	8:10	4:45
East Butterwick	Dog & Gun Pub	8:30	4:25
Arrives at	John Leggott G Block Carpark	8:45	4:10





CONTACT US

01724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Holton-le-Clay	Bus Stop on Louth Rd	6:45	6:20
New Waltham	Bus stop Opposite Co-op	6:55	6:10
Cleethorpes	Taylors Ave	7:00	6:05
Cleethorpes	Junction with Poplar Road	7:05	6:00
Grimsby	Osbourne Street (outside dentist)	7:17	5:48
Grimsby	St Mark's Church, Laceby Road	7:27	5:38
Grimsby	Morrisons, Laceby Road	7:30	5:35
Grimsby	Grimsby Golf Course - Bus Shelter Little Coates Rd opp. Rosemary Ave	7:33	5:32
Great Coates	Bus Shelter Great Coates rd (Nr crossroads)	7:38	5:27
Healing	Village Hall	7:43	5:22
Stallingborough	Bus Shelter Roundabout B1210	7:45	5:20
Immingham	Bus Stop B1210 Stallingborough Rd	7:50	5:15
South Killingholme	Greengate Park	8:00	5:05
Ulceby	Village Hall / Crossroads	8:05	5:00
Arrives at	John Leggott Front Entrance	8:45	4:20

JLC 7a Travel Timetable



CONTACT US

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
South Kelsey	The Bull Inn	07:27	05:38
Moortown	Corner Farm	07:32	05:33
Middle Rasen	The Nags Head	07:43	05:22
Market Rasen	The Olive Hotel	07:46	05:19
Newtoft	Junction of Fairfax Cl & Alexandria Rd	07:56	05:09
Normanby-by-	The Old Post Office	08:06	04:59
Glentham	Village Hall	08:12	04:53
Bishope Norton	St Peters	08:16	04:39
Snitterby	Moor Road at cross roads	08:20	04:35
Arrives at	JLC G Block Carpark	08:45	04:10





CONTACT US

1724 294179

	STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Searby	St Nicholas Church	07:35	05:20
Keelby	Methodist Church	07:49	05.07
Caistor	Nettleton Road Bus Stop Nr Rawlinson ave	08:00	04:56
Caistor	Avara Foods	08:04	04:52
North Kelsey Moor	The Queens Head	08:09	04:47
North Kelsey	Bus stop high street/ Halls Lane	08:12	04:44
Cadney	Church Hall	08:21	04:30
Arrives at	JLC G Block Carpark	08:46	04:10



CONTACT US

1724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Wooton	The Nags Head	7:28	5:17
New Holland	Bus stop Nr Goxhill and Barrow Scouts	7:36	2:09
Elsham	New Street/Chapel Lane Bus Stop	7:56	4:59
Bonby	Fussey Gardens	8:05	4:50
Horkstow	Bus stop near New Church (just as leaving the village)	8:10	4:45
Appleby	Ermine Street opp. Church Lane	8:25	4:30
Arrives at	John Leggott G Block Carpark	8:45	4:10



CONTACT US

1724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Saundby	Waggy Tail Farm	7:45	5:04
Beckingham	O/S School	7:50	5:00
Blyton	Junction of Gainsborough Rd & Paddock Ln	8:12	4:44
Blyton	Blyton Ice Cream	8:14	4:42
Laughton	The Ingram Arms	8:18	4:37
Scotter Common	Scotter Self Storage	8:23	4:32
Scotton	Three Horseshoes	8:28	4:27
Arrives at	John Leggott G Block Carpark	8:45	4:10



CONTACT US

01724 294179

	No. and Association of the Control o		
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Whitton	Church Street	7:30	5:12
West Halton	Short Street	7:39	5:03
Coleby	Bus Shelter	7:41	5:01
Coleby Bridges	opp Thealby Lane Farm	7:43	4:59
Thealby	Burton Road	7:45	4:57
Burton upon Stather	The Stather out side 142	7:48	4:54
Burton upon Stather	opp High Street	7:51	4:53
Normanby	Bus Shelter	7:54	4:50
Flixborough	Flixborough Inn	7:57	4:47
Flixborough	Stather opp Wharf	8:00	4:45
Flixborough	Neap House	8:02	4:43
Arrives at	North Lindsey College	8:22	4:10



CONTACT US

1724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Eastoft	War Memorial	7:37	5:21
Crowle	Eastoft Rd/Cranidge Close	7:45	5:14
Crowle	Fieldside	7:48	5:10
Ealand	Post Office	7:54	5:05
Keadby	Althorpe Rail Station	8:02	4:57
Gunness	Jolly sailor pub	8:04	4:55
Arrives at	Glover Road	8:15	4:15





CONTACT US

1724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Gainsborough	Bus Station	7:33	5:00
Blyton	Primary School	7:43	4:48
Scotton	Three Horseshoes	7:52	4:36
Scotter	High Street	7:55	4:31
Messingham	High Street	8:03	4:25
Arrives at	Glover Road	8:20	4:10



CONTACT US

1724 294179

		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Hemswell	Airfield	7:30	4:58
Hemswell Hill Top	Adj. Bunkers Hill	7:32	4:55
Willoughton	Opp. War Memorial	7:37	4:51
Blyborough		7:39	4:49
Grayingham	Phone Box	7:42	4:46
Kirton in Lindsey	Cornwall St	7:47	4:40
Messingham	Green Tree	7:59	4:28
Scunthorpe	Ashby Turn	8:07	4:20
Arrives at	Glover Road	8:15	4:15



CONTACT US

01724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Hull	Hull Interchange (Bay 10)	06:55	
Thornton	Hull Royal Infirmary	06:58	Students will
Newington	MKM Stadium	07:00	need to catch
Anlaby Park	Costello Fields	07:08	the Stagecoach
Hessle	A15 Humber Bridge	07:18	560 for the
Barton	Barton Interchange	07:31	journey home
Barton	Market Place	07:36	Stagecoach
South Ferriby	Black Smiths	07:43	560 leaves
Winteringham	Winteringham Fields Hotel	07:50	from Glover
Winterton	Cross Keys	07:57	road at
Roxby	Roxby Corner	08:02	4:10pm
Arrives at	Glover Road	08:26	





CONTACT US

01724 294179

	ALA SE ENVIOLE	Darling Daniel	
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Goole	North Street	7:25	5:21
Old Goole	Old Goole Main Road	7:28	5:16
Swinefleet	Church Street	7:33	5:10
Reedness	Twin Rivers	7:38	5:06
Whitgift	Main Road	7:42	5:01
Ousefleet	Townend Causeway	7:44	4:59
Ousefleet	RSPB Black Sands	7:46	4:56
Adlingfleet	Garthorpe Road	7:49	4:54
Garthorpe	Bay Horse	7:53	4:50
Luddington	Mill Close Willas	7:57	4:46
Amcotts	Ingleby Arms	8:05	4:38
Keadby School	Willow Grove	8:11	4:32
Althorpe	Althorpe Rail Station	8:16	4:29
Gunness	Jolly Sailor	8:18	4:27
Scunthorpe	Bus Station	8:30	——
Arrives at	NLC Bus Bay	8:42	4:13



CONTACT US

01724 294179

ALA S				
that there are two 560 routes	560 NEW	HOLLAND	560 EAST	HALTON
PICK UP	AM	PM	AM	PM
King Street			7:10	5:32
Rail Station		-	7:22	5:22
Lincoln Castle way	7:22	5:20		84.
Market Place	7:32	5:12	7:32	5:12
Interchange	7:42	5:03	7:42	5:03
Market Place	7:49	4:58	7:49	4:58
Opp. BlackSmiths	7:59	4:48	7:59	4:48
Winteringham Fields Hotel	8:08	4:42	8:08	4:42
Tesco Express	8:14	4:36	8:14	4:36
A1077 corner	8:18	4:32	8:18	4:32
Glover Road	8:40	4:10	8:40	4:10
	Rail Station Lincoln Castle way Market Place Interchange Market Place Opp. BlackSmiths Winteringham Fields Hotel Tesco Express A1077 corner	Rail Station Lincoln Castle way Market Place Market Place Market Place T:42 Market Place Market Place T:49 Opp. BlackSmiths Tesco Express 8:14 A1077 corner 8:18	PICK UP AM PM King Street ————————————————————————————————————	PICK UP AM PM AM King Street ————————————————————————————————————





CONTACT US

01724 294179

LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Misterton	Station Street	7:15	5:30
Graizelound	Akeferry Road	7:22	5:25
Westwoodside	Akeferry Road	7:24	5:23
Haxey Co-op	Со-ор	7:29	5:18
Owston Ferry	Market Place	7:39	5:08
Epworth	Leisure Centre	7:51	5:56
Belton	High Street	7:56	4:51
West Butterwick	North Street	8:06	4:41
Althorpe	Church	8:11	4:36
Arrives at	NLC Bus Bay	8:37	4:05





CONTACT US

01724 294179

	The second secon		
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Melton Ross	Melton Hall	7:56	4:49
Barnetby	Post Office	8:00	4:45
Wrawby	Church	8:05	4:40
Brigg	Cary Lane	8:10	4:35
Scawby Brook	King William	8:15	4:30
Scawby	Mill Lane	8:17	4:28
Sturton	Crossroads	8:18	4:27
Greetwell	Crossroads	8:22	4:23
Arrives at	NLC Bus Bay	8:35	4:10



CONTACT US

1724 294179

	A. A	The state of the s	
LOCATION	PICK UP	AM	PM
Redbourne	Adj. Red Lion	7:50	5:00
Hibaldstow	Opp. Post Office	8:00	4:50
Sturton	Opp. Crossroads	8:03	4:47
Scawby	Opp. Church	8:05	4:45
Broughton	Red Lion	8:15	4:35
Arrives at	Glover Road	8:40	4:10